QU-LIGHT

3000K Miami White L3 3x26W 3250Im Warm Premium White CRI

>90

Artikel nummer
Kleur

Verbruik LED
Type LED

Licht kleur
Lumen output
CRI

Graden bundel
Gatmaat

IP-waarde

399812

Wit

90w

PHILIPS Fortimo SLM Gen?7
3000K Warm Premium White
3x3250lm (Max 3700Im)
>90

24°

465x160mm

IP20
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